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AMATAR - XD 0.17 (20 §i.@. 63)
BLAND - XD 0.04 (13 §i.@. 63)
GAHREIT - XD 0.3 (18 §i.@. 63)
TIF1 - XD 0.16 (18 §i.@. 63)
TLHPF - XD 0.37 (18 §i.@. 63)
TU - XD 0.22 (22 vu.21. 63)

your trusted financial partner

ERRE
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BCPG - XD 0.16 (23 t31.81. 63)
BKKCP - XD 0.2 (19 §i.@. 63)

CPI - XD 0.071 (15 w.@. 63)

DCC - XD 0.027 (30 t3.21. 63)
MAKRO - XD 0.56 (22 W.@. 63)
MIPF - XD 0.42 (19 §i.@. 63)

SGP - XD 0.25 (14 W.@. 63)
SUPEREIF - XD 0.23038 (19 §i.a. 63)
SUPEREIF XN : @0.04uw
SVI-W3 XE 1 : 1.5098@2.9408u W
New Listing

TAPAC : -7.559 m share

BJC : 0.002 m share

GSTEEL : 22,078.584 m share

W5
4

BCP - XD 0.3 (24 wu.81. 63)

BOL - XD 0.09 (10 t31.£1. 63)

CPNREIT - XD 0.406 (20 §i.@. 63)

ICN - XD 0.1 (20 w.@. 63)

IFS - XD 0.235 (15 W.@. 63)

KSL - XD 0.05 (20 ii.a. 63)

PTT - XD 1.1 (30 tu.21. 63)

RATCH - XD 1.25 (23 t31.£1. 63)

RS - XD 0.1 (24 t31.51. 63)

SAT - XD 1 (8 w.@A. 63)

SCCC - XD 4 (3 131.81. 63)

SPF - XD 0.3 (20 §i.@. 63)
TXR10:1@0.03un

THANI - XD 0.16 (27 134.81. 63)

TITLE XD(SD) 10 : 1@0.05uw

TITLE - XD 0.0055555556 (22 W.@. 63)
TPRIME XN : @0.0627un

TPRIME - XD 0.1443 (23 §i.@. 63)

THAILAN

WOWUG
5
AJ - XD 0.23 (20 w.a. 63)
ASK - XD 1.72 (13 W.@. 63)
BIZ - XD 0.25 (8 w.@. 63)
BOFFICE - XD 0.1961 (16 §i.@. 63)
FSMART - XD 0.34 (28 .51, 63)
GOLDPF - XD 0.185 (20 i.@. 63)
GULF - XD 1.3 (28 u.21. 63)
KPNPF - XD 0.1065 (20 3i.a. 63)
MJLF - XD 0.175 (20 ii.m. 63)
PAP - XD 0.27 (15 w.@. 63)
PHOL - XD 0.1 (20 w.@. 63)
SPRC - XD 0.0625 (7 w.A. 63)
SVH - XD 10 (30 t3.81. 63)

D

fins
6
AMA - XD 0.2 (12 w.@A. 63)
BRRGIF - XD 0.11721 (24 ii.@. 63)
BRRGIF XN : @0.13un
BUI - XD 0.25 (22 W.A. 63)
CBG - XD 1.2 (8 W.a. 63)
EGCO - XD 3.25 (23 wu.21. 63)
ERW - XD 0.07(-)
JCT - XD 4.2 (30 131.61. 63)
SCI - XD 0.02(-)
STC - XD 0.1(-)
SYNEX - XD 0.32 (12 w.@. 63)
TCCC - XD 1.1 (23 t3.81. 63)
TIGER - XD 0.18(-)
TNP - XD 0.03 (19 w.@. 63)
UOBKH - XD 0.007 (8 w.@. 63)
UTP - XD 0.67 (22 W.@. 63)
WHART XN : @0.012un
WHART - XD 0.0794 (25 ii.m. 63)
New Listing
NUSA : 0.004 m share

9

AYUD - XD 0.75 (12 w.@. 63)
BROCK - XD 0.02 (5 w.a. 63)
DREIT XN : @0.0794uwn
DREIT - XD 0.0294 (25 §i.@. 63)
DRT - XD 0.2(-)

GFPT - XD 0.2 (23 t21.81. 63)
HANA - XD 0.65 (15 W.@. 63)
KIAT - XD 0.03 (5 w.A. 63)
MEGA - XD 0.41 (28 t31.21. 63)
NKI XD(SD) 35 : 1@0.2857uw
NKI - XD 1 (19 w.@. 63)

OTO - XD 0.1 (20 W.A. 63)

QLT - XD 0.3 (29 tu.21. 63)

SR - XD 0.03 (22 w.A. 63)
SRIPANWA - XD 0.1131 (24 ii.@. 63)
TKN - XD 0.15 (8 w.@. 63)

TTW - XD 0.3 (30 .51, 63)

10

AMANAH - XD 0.111111111111(-)
ASN XD(SD) 5: 1@0.1uw

ASN - XD 0.011111111111 (24 34.21. 63)
BKER - XD 0.06 (26 ii.@. 63)
B-WORK - XD 0.1956 (26 di.@. 63)
FN - XD 0.0037 (15 w.@. 63)
FORTH - XD 0.3 (30 t31.£1. 63)
MGT - XD 0.04 (20 w.A. 63)

MTI - XD 2.9 (12 w.@. 63)

SAAM - XD 0.025 (18 w.A. 63)
SAMART - XD 0.15 (22 w.@. 63)
SAMTEL - XD 0.32 (20 w.@. 63)
SE - XD 0.05 (8 w.a. 63)

SMK - XD 2.03 (30 tu.21. 63)

SNP - XD 0.5 (12 W.a. 63)

SNP XD(SD) 50 : 1@0.02un
SPRIME XN : @0.174un

TFG - XD 0.055 (15 w.@. 63)
TNR - XD 0.24 (8 W.@. 63)
WORK - XD 0.3 (7 w.a. 63)

New Listing

NBC : 267.718 m share

11
BA - XD 0.1 (5 W.@. 63)

BDMS - XD 0.3 (24 131.21. 63)
CSC - XD 3.9 (15 w.@. 63)
CSC-P - XD 5.4 (15 W.@. 63)
DOHOME XD(SD) 6 : 1@0.16666666666
DOHOME - XD 0.018518518519 (21 W.@
KBS - XD 0.06 (15 w.@. 63)

LIT - XD 0.24 (5 w.a. 63)

LUXF - XD 0.16 (30 #i.@. 63)

M-Il - XD 0.14 (30 §i.m. 63)

MNIT - XD 0.025 (27 §i.@. 63)
MNIT2 - XD 0.03 (27 i.@. 63)
M-PAT - XD 0.022 (27 §i.@. 63)
MSC - XD 0.45 (30 t31.21. 63)
M-STOR - XD 0.098 (30 i.m. 63)
NSI - XD 3.64 (22 w1.21. 63)

NSI - XD 1.56 (22 t31.21. 63)
OGC - XD 0.57 (18 w.@. 63)
PMTA - XD 0.5 (12 w.@. 63)
PSH - XD 0.95 (22 w.A. 63)

PTG - XD 0.5 (15 W.A. 63)

SKN - XD 0.0306 (22 W.@. 63)
SVOA - XD 0.04 (5 W.A. 63)
TAPAC XW 2 : 1@0un

TK - XD 0.55 (12 W.@. 63)

TMD - XD 0.55 (8 W.@. 63)
TPIPL - XD 0.03 (27 w.@. 63)
TSE - XD 0.12 (27 w.81. 63)
TWP - XD 0.074 (27 W.q. 63)
VCOM - XD 0.16 (15 w.@. 63)
VIH - XD 0.14 (22 W.A. 63)
WINNER - XD 0.1 (15 W.@. 63)

12

ABPIF XN : @0.7657u11n

ABPIF - XD 0.1367 (27 ii.a. 63)
AIMCG - XD 0.2 (25 §i.@. 63)
AIMIRT - XD 0.2047 (25 §i.@. 63)
ASIMAR - XD 0.05 (30 tu.21. 63)
ASP - XD 0.07 (19 W.@. 63)
BGRIM - XD 0.22 (11 w.@. 63)
BKI - XD 5 (11 w.@. 63)

CPW - XD 0.059 (20 w.@. 63)
CTARAF - XD 0.0845 (27 ii.@. 63)
CTARAF XN : @0.0445uwn
GLOBAL XD(SD) 21 : 1@0.04761904744/
GLOBAL - XD 0.2052910053 (22 W.A. 63|
HARN - XD 0.18 (15 w.@. 63)
M-CHAI - XD 3 (27 w.@. 63)

SCP - XD 0.4 (21 W.@. 63)
SUSCO - XD 0.11 (11 w.@. 63)
THG - XD 0.3(-)

TPIPP - XD 0.2 (15 w.@. 63)
UVAN - XD 0.17(-)

WICE - XD 0.09 (15 w.@. 63)

XO - XD 0.05 (13 w.@. 63)

13

AUCT - XD 0.25 (30 t31.81. 63)
CAZ - XD 0.1071 (22 w.@. 63)
DDD - XD 0.125 (20 W.A. 63)
DOD - XD 0.35 (20 w.@. 63)
LALIN - XD 0.21 (8 w.@. 63)
MCS - XD 0.4 (29 131.81. 63)
PDG - XD 0.1 (20 W.@. 63)
PDJ - XD 0.1 (13 W.a. 63)
PLAT - XD 0.2 (14 W.A. 63)
PRIN - XD 0.03 (22 W.A. 63)
PSTC - XD 0.01 (29 w.a. 63)
PYLON - XD 0.27 (22 W.@. 63)
RJH - XD 0.5 (25 W.@. 63)
SIRI - XD 0.06 (12 W.@. 63)
SKE - XD 0.025 (7 W.A. 63)
SPG - XD 0.7 (20 W.@. 63)
TAKUNI - XD 0.0274 (27 w.@. 63)
TIP - XD 1.15 (22 w.@. 63)
TNITY - XD 0.44 (15 W.@. 63)
TPP - XD 0.6(-)

TRUE - XD 0.09 (29 w.@. 63)
TVO - XD 0.75 (21 w.@. 63)

16

AGE - XD 0.09(-)

CMR - XD 0.0585 (25 W.a. 63)
CWT - XD 0.0381 (28 W.@. 63)
JKN XD(SD) 8 : 1@0.0625u1
JKN - XD 0.14 (20 w.A. 63)
LANNA - XD 0.3 (19 w.@. 63)
SEAOIL XD(SD) 10 : 1@0.1u1n
SEAOIL - XD 0.011111111111 (19 Ww.a. {
SPCG - XD 0.72 (15 W.@. 63)
TNPF - XD 0.108 (27 5i.@. 63)
TQM - XD 1.1(-)

UAC - XD 0.135 (30 t3.21. 63)
UKEM - XD 0.0162(-)

New Listing

BH : 0.03 m share

17

BJCHI - XD 0.13 (12 w.@. 63)
BM - XD 0.08 (15 W.@. 63)
CGH - XD 0.0125 (22 w.a. 63)
CM - XD 0.06 (14 W.A. 63)
CNT - XD 0.04 (8 w.@. 63)
ZIGA - XD 0.039 (12 w.m. 63)
New Listing

D-W1 1:1@4.00 un

18
GRAMMY - XD 0.2 (22 W.@. 63)
TAE - XD 0.15 (22 .. 63)

19
2S - XD 0.07 (19 w.@. 63)
CHARAN - XD 0.5 (27 W.@. 63)
EA - XD 0.3 (22 W.@. 63)

HPF XN : @0.1221u 1

MACO - XD 0.016 (15 W.@. 63)
ML - XD 0.03 (26 w.@. 63)
NTV - XD 1.58 (22 w.@. 63)
PATO - XD 0.6 (12 W.A. 63)
SANKO - XD 0.05 (28 W.a. 63)
TBSP - XD 0.45 (12 W.@. 63)
TKS - XD 0.4(-)

20

CCET - XD 0.03 (15 W.@. 63)
CIG XW 2 : 1@0un

KCAR - XD 0.34 (22 W.@. 63)
ROH - XD 1.4346 (28 L31.81. 63)
New Listing

BH : 65.714 m share

WHA : 0.233 m share

23
CNS - XD 0.056 (8 W.A. 63)
KCE - XD 0.4 (8 W.A. 63)

24
STEC - XD 0.3(-)
STPI - XD 0.06(-)

25

BAT-3K - XD 1 (5 W.@. 63)
THE-W2 XE 4 : 1@3.5u1n
TTA - XD 0.06 (14 w.A. 63)

26

A5 XR 13 : 1@1un

BH - XD 2.05 (8 W.@. 63)

BH-P - XD 2.05 (8 w.a. 63)
BOFFICE - XD 0.1104 (10 tu.81. 63)
TMILL - XD 0.11 (28 W.A. 63)
TSTE - XD 0.1 (28 w.a. 63)

27

DCON - XD 0.015 (14 W.@. 63)
LEE - XD 0.12 (19 W.@. 63)
RAM - XD 0.9 (27 W.@. 63)

30
UPF - XD 0.13 (23 t3.21. 63)

31

CPN - XD 1.3 (15 w.m. 63)
SF - XD 0.22 (16 31.£1. 63)
SUC - XD 1.5 (24 wu.21. 63)
UNIQ - XD 0.27 (15 w.@. 63)

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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1 2 3
DTC - XD 0.19 (15 W.@. 63) CTW - XD 0.2 (15 W.@. 63) COTTO - XD 0.012 (17 31.£1. 63)
IRCP XR 5: 1.5@0.58un Q-CON - XD 0.18 (17 w3.81. 63)
6 7 8 9 10
SMPC - XD 0.18 (30 t34.81. 63) DTCI - XD 0.25 (29 W.A. 63) BPP - XD 0.3 (28 w11.£1. 63) ATP30 - XD 0.02 (30 t3.81. 63)
GPI - XD 0.08 (24 y.81. 63) CMC - XD 0.025 (27 w.@A. 63) BANPU - XD 0.25 (30 w3.£1. 63)
IP - XD 0.185 (27 t31.21. 63) KBANK - XD 4.5 (30 13421, 63) S11 - XD 0.28 (30 L3121, 63)
KWG XR : @un SAMCO - XD 0.09 (30 tu.81. 63)
SCB - XD 4 (29 wu.81. 63) SELIC XD(SD) 7.249986 : 1@0.06896561
SCB-P - XD 4 (29 tu.21. 63) SELIC - XD 0.0076628 (29 tu.21. 63)
SCC - XD 7 (17 131.21. 63) WAVE-W1 XE 1: 1@6u 1
TOG - XD 0.15 (30 131.81. 63)
13 14 15 16 17
GC - XD 0.28 (30 131.81. 63) BKD - XD 0.1 (27 t31.£1. 63)
KTC - XD 0.88 (30 131.81. 63) FTE - XD 0.09 (8 W.A. 63)

TIPCO - XD 0.1 (30 3.1, 63)
TMT - XD 0.3 (30 1.1, 63)

20 21 22 23 24

AMATAV - XD 0.05 (5 W.A. 63) AIT - XD 1.4 (7 W.@. 63) AMATA - XD 0.25 (8 W.@. 63) TFG-W2 XE 1 : 1@9.5un APP - XD 0.1(-)

JAS - XD 0 (12 w.@. 63) AQUA - XD 0.03 (7 W.@. 63) CRD - XD 0.012 (7 W.¢. 63) YUASA - XD 0.35 (8 W.0. 63) IHL - XD 0.1 (14 w.@. 63)

KGI - XD 0.341 (8 w.@. 63) BBL - XD 5 (7 W.A. 63) CSR - XD 1.6(-) SIMAT-W2 XE 1 : 1.1261@13.32u1
TPLAS - XD 0.1 (5 W.@. 63) HMPRO - XD 0.21 (8 W.A. 63) MAJOR - XD 0.7 (7 W.@. 63) SISB - XD 0.1 (15 W.A. 63)
WIIK - XD 0.03 (30 t34.£1. 63) IT - XD 0.03 (7 W.A. 63) MBAX - XD 0.13 (8 W.A. 63)

JMART - XD 0.24 (8 w.A. 63)
JMART XW 9 : 1@0un
JMART XW 9 : 1@0un

JMT - XD 0.33 (8 W.@. 63)
KTB - XD 0.753 (8 W.A. 63)
KTB-P - XD 0.9075 (8 w.A. 63)
YGG - XD 0.12 (28 3.81. 63)

27 28 29 30
APCO - XD 0.095 (11 W.A. 63) ADB - XD 0.01 (11 W.a. 63) AWC - XD 0.0125 (18 W.@. 63) AHC - XD 0.45 (18 W.@. 63)
CPF - XD 0.4 (19 W.@. 63) EPCO - XD 0.2 (15 W.@. 63) EASTW - XD 0.26 (19 W.A. 63) BEAUTY - XD 0.036 (21 W.@. 63)
11l - XD 0.15 (18 W.¢. 63) FLOYD - XD 0.09 (13 W.@. 63) INSET - XD 0.115(-) BIG - XD 0.03 (14 W.A. 63)
IEXW 4 : 1@0u GTB - XD 0.05(-) KWC - XD 9.5 (12 W.@. 63) BJC - XD 0.73 (22 W.A. 63)
TEAMG - XD 0.06 (20 W.A. 63) GUNKUL - XD 0.136(-) MANRIN - XD 0.47 (15 W.@. 63) CENTEL - XD 0.55 (15 W.A. 63)
TISCO - XD 7.75 (15 W.@. 63) PORT - XD 0.07 (20 W.A. 63) MFC - XD 0 (19 W.@. 63) CIMBT - XD 0.005 (21 W.@. 63)
TISCO-P - XD 7.75 (15 W.A. 63) QH - XD 0.13 (18 W.A. 63) MTC - XD 0.3 (15 W.A. 63) CMO - XD 0.075 (22 W.A. 63)
RSP - XD 0.05 (18 W.@. 63) NER - XD 0.14 (11 W.@. 63) CPR - XD 0.13 (27 W.A. 63)
SPALI - XD 0.6 (18 W.@. 63) NER XW 5 : 1@0un ECF - XD 0.0167(-)
VL - XD 0.02 (20 W.¢. 63) NETBAY - XD 0.9743 (21 W.@. 63) HTC - XD 0.98 (21 W.A. 63)
NVD - XD 0.04 (18 W.@. 63) HTECH - XD 0.04 (20 W.@. 63)
PIMO - XD 0.018 (21 W.A. 63) ICC - XD 0.7 (21 W.@. 63)
PLE - XD 0.07 (22 W.A. 63) IVL - XD 0.175 (20 W.A. 63)
RBF - XD 0.15 (15 W.A. 63) KKP - XD 2.75 (21 W.@. 63)
SKR - XD 0.07 (15 W.@. 63) KUMWEL - XD 0.07 (19 w.@. 63)
SONIC - XD 0.05 (13 W.A. 63) L&E - XD 0.14 (22 W.A. 63)
TACC - XD 0.14 (15 W.a. 63) LHFG - XD 0.045 (20 W.a. 63)
TCAP - XD 1.8 (15 W.A. 63) LPH - XD 0.05 (22 W.a. 63)
TCAP-P - XD 1.8 (15 W.@. 63) MFEC - XD 0.35 (20 W.@. 63)
TOPP - XD 5.5 (21 W.@. 63) MINT - XD 0.5 (21 W.@. 63)
TSR - XD 0.08 (22 W.A. 63) MITSIB XD(SD) 14 : 1@0.03571u
TWZ - XD 0.0011 (15 W.m. 63) MITSIB - XD 0.00397 (19 W.A. 63)
UBIS - XD 0.25 (20 W.A. 63) NNCL - XD 0.08 (22 w.a. 63)

PCSGH - XD 0.2 (21 W.a. 63)
PJW - XD 0.07 (18 W.@. 63)
PR - XD 0.14 (22 W.A. 63)
PRAKIT - XD 0.6 (22 W.@. 63)
PRM - XD 0.14 (21 W.A. 63)
RICHY - XD 0.058 (22 W.A. 63)
SAUCE - XD 1.15 (19 W.@. 63)
SC - XD 0.19 (21 W.A. 63)
SCG - XD 0.061 (21 W.A. 63)
SORKON - XD 2 (22 W.a. 63)
SSF - XD 0.2063 (21 W.A. 63)
SWC - XD 0.25 (22 w.@. 63)
THIP XD(SD) 10 : 1@0.1u
THIP - XD 1.15 (21 W.A. 63)
TM - XD 0.13 (21 W.A. 63)

TNL - XD 0.55 (22 w.@. 63)
TOA - XD 0.27 (18 W.A. 63)
TPAC - XD 0.125 (20 W.@. 63)
TVI- XD 0.2 (22 W.A. 63)
VRANDA - XD 0.2 (19 W.@. 63)
WACOAL - XD 1.9 (21 w.@. 63)
WHAUP - XD 0.16 (20 W.A. 63)
WPH - XD 0.0579 (22 W.¢. 63)

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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Hiwondneainiuna 2018

7UP, AAV, ABM, AEC, AIE, AIMIRT, AJA, AMARIN, APCS, APEX, APURE, AQ, ARIP, AYUD, B, BAT-3K, BEC, BJCHI,
BKD, BTW, CCP, CEN, CFRESH, CGD, CHO, CHOW, CHUO, CIG, CIMBT, CPH, CSL, DEMCO, DIGI, DNA, DTAC, EE,
EFORL, EIC, EMC, EVER, F&D, FANCY, FOCUS, GBX, GEL, GL, GPI, GRAMMY, GREEN, HREIT, HYDRO, INSURE,
IRCP, ITD, J, JCK, JCKH, JKN, JSP, JTS, JUTHA, KASET, KBS, KDH, KOOL, KWG, LDC, MALEE, MANRIN, MATCH,
MAX, MJD, MPG, NBC, NCH, NCL, NEP, NEWS, NFC, NINE, NMG, NOK, NPP, NUSA, PAF, PDJ, PE, PHOL, PJW,
PLANET, POMPUI, POST, PRECHA, PRINC, PRO, PSL, PSTC, QTC, RCI, RCL, ROCK, RPC, RS, S, SAFARI, SAM,
SAWANG, SDC, SE-ED, SHREIT, SIMAT, SINGER, SKE, SKY, SMART, SMM, SMT, SOLAR, SPALI, SPORT, SPPT,

your trusted financial partner

THAILAND

Monday, 23 March 2020

Symbol note: XD lufi&AnSsuduuna, XR laifiinsaa
govjuandty, Lst  SUfWREnW/ASAMANTSWERS

Aryanwal

SPRC, SST, STA, STAR, STEC, STHAI, STPI, SUPER, SYMC, T, TCC, TEAM, TFl, TGPRO, TH, THAI, THANA, THCOM,
THL, THMUI, TIW, TKT, TLUXE, TMC, TMI, TMILL, TNDT, TRITN, TRT, TSI, TTCL, TVD, TVT, TYCN, U, UBIS, UMI,
UMS, UPA, UREKA, UT, UWC, VI, VPO, WAVE, WIN, YCI

ssUsnansdeneu (daya 59-2)

f%A1, mn =

* LIRWIEYAAIGINTIHNINNTT 2 UaU

NET BUY* NET SELL*

a1, F-Ex NaldanaludAtyuansdng
pSsgavine, SP vindevSemenanning, Nm. olalls
uwdsegnadumems,  P-EX
Ysnanslwiuansity, Bx nsldandludAtyuanidng,
SPUT msiAenuasyaAuinsld, chg name wWhen

msldanaudasanwi

Yu Hagu3us/nssunis Fudivih TIUIURY 31A1 Yu Hagusus, Fudivih TIUIURY 31A1
518913 \afe A3INNT 318913 \afe
(Bt) (Bt)
BBL wig Ui anddwae 19/03/2563 10,000 89.25 | WHAUP | %1912 93W3 1303608 | 19/03/2563 | 72,581,665 3.50
KKP wig Wuniia QuIIng 17/03/2563 400,000 37.06 BH We 93304 aeldfies | 20/03/2563 40,000 129.00
JMART Wi aRANA §YNINEN 19/03/2563 300,000 4.40
SUN wig 89819 AnfAMdeY 20/03/2563 500,000 1.33
WHAUP W1 93NT 9130367 A 19/03/2563 52,581,665 3.50
DCON wie guz Ind 19/03/2563 1,133,500 0.25
scp w9817 Aindu1sn 91un’ 19/03/2563 60,000 4.34
TNDT wie 3w uneiiyadana 19/03/2563 110,000 2.94
TIGER wie finf udwgminug 19/03/2563 156,400 1.42
NER wig gnd Seonanysnl 20/03/2563 1,200,000 1.85
™vO w1e 15960 AsRTrisTIH 17/03/2563 20,000 23.00
™vO w1e 9596 AIgAIIN 19/03/2563 20,000 22.80
™vO w1e 9596 AaigAYIIN 20/03/2563 240,000 2258
NWR W18 WANE NIIUGR 20/03/2563 1,000,000 0.25
BCPG we gi35 gassmaiad 19/03/2563 40,000 10.35
BCPG walan Ade afving 19/03/2563 50,000 10.20
PTTEP wig auns aiaddena 19/03/2563 20,000 52.38
PPS Ronime3 WeAos 51911e 10/03/2563 1,800,200 0.35
PPS Ronime3 WeAos 51911e 11/03/2563 1,650,000 0.38
PPS Ronime3 WeAos 51911e 12/03/2563 2,854,700 0.37
PPS Ronime3 WeAos 51911e 13/03/2563 1,700,000 0.35
PPS Ronime3 WeAos 51911e 16/03/2563 1,831,500 0.35
PPS Ronime3 WeAos 51911e 17/03/2563 1,600,000 0.36
PPS RonIAB3 WIAGS 51911e 19/03/2563 1,600,000 0.35
PPS Ronimes WeAGs 51911e 20/03/2563 1,235,300 0.37
PPS wig Uszaud o191lde 10/03/2563 1,800,200 0.35
PPS wig Uszaud o19lde 11/03/2563 1,650,000 0.38
PPS wig Uszaud o19lde 12/03/2563 2,854,700 0.37
PPS wig Uszaed o191lde 13/03/2563 1,700,000 0.35
PPS wie UszaeA a1911ee 16/03/2563 1,831,500 0.35
PPS wie UszaeA a1911ee 17/03/2563 1,600,000 0.36
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Manageme

Hiwondneainiuna 2018

7UP, AAV, ABM, AEC, AIE, AIMIRT, AJA, AMARIN, APCS, APEX, APURE, AQ, ARIP, AYUD, B, BAT-3K, BEC, BJCHI,
BKD, BTW, CCP, CEN, CFRESH, CGD, CHO, CHOW, CHUO, CIG, CIMBT, CPH, CSL, DEMCO, DIGI, DNA, DTAC, EE,
EFORL, EIC, EMC, EVER, F&D, FANCY, FOCUS, GBX, GEL, GL, GPI, GRAMMY, GREEN, HREIT, HYDRO, INSURE,
IRCP, ITD, J, JCK, JCKH, JKN, JSP, JTS, JUTHA, KASET, KBS, KDH, KOOL, KWG, LDC, MALEE, MANRIN, MATCH,
MAX, MJD, MPG, NBC, NCH, NCL, NEP, NEWS, NFC, NINE, NMG, NOK, NPP, NUSA, PAF, PDJ, PE, PHOL, PJW,
PLANET, POMPUI, POST, PRECHA, PRINC, PRO, PSL, PSTC, QTC, RCI, RCL, ROCK, RPC, RS, S, SAFARI, SAM,

your trusted financial partner

THAILAND

Monday, 23 March 2020

o

Symbol note: XD laifiangsuduluna, xR Tufidnsans
Jovuandity, Ust  Suwiamwamananysneiia
AuAn, mn = awru, F-Ex NslganSludAtyuamans
pSsgavine, SP vindevSemenanning, Nm. olalls
wdsegolumens, P-EX  nsldBnSuasannrn
Ysnanslwiuansity, Bx nsldandludAtyuanidng,
SPUT msiAenuasyaAuinsld, chg name wWhen

SAWANG, SDC, SE-ED, SHREIT, SIMAT, SINGER, SKE, SKY, SMART, SMM, SMT, SOLAR, SPALI, SPORT, sppr,  Slanual
SPRC, SST, STA, STAR, STEC, STHAI, STPI, SUPER, SYMC, T, TCC, TEAM, TFI, TGPRO, TH, THAI, THANA, THCOM,
THL, THMUI, TIW, TKT, TLUXE, TMC, TMI, TMILL, TNDT, TRITN, TRT, TSI, TTCL, TVD, TVT, TYCN, U, UBIS, UMI,
UMS, UPA, UREKA, UT, UWC, VI, VPO, WAVE, WIN, YCI

ssUsnansdeneu (daya 59-2)

* LIRWIEYAAIGINTIHNINNTT 2 UaU

NET BUY* NET SELL*

Yu Hagu3us/nssunis Fufivin UIURY 1A Yu Haguus/nssunis Fuiivin WA | 31
378019 \afe 318019 \afe
(Bt) (Bt)
MODERN wig vinwz yuelanz 20/03/2563 1,754,900 1.91
MINT wie % losagased 17/03/2563 6,000,000 18.38
uv wig §1Un 3 Tmuans 19/03/2563 200,000 2.14
uv w1 Uus RSImuans 19/03/2563 200,000 2.14
LPH W1e WARIE LAIRIaA 19/03/2563 240,000 2.98
LEE wie Fnwus Aazdss 19/03/2563 4,000,000 1.90
SENA wie 557 spanwalniad | 19/03/2563 737,000 1.96
ORI W9 813A71 238N 17/03/2563 100,000 3.10
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N3N HTURE Monday, March 23, 2020
gqijudszandanaiuna (Bavaucaldnus)

ACG 0.040 13W.A. - 0.86 0.82 Wuiluwa 4.65
ADB 0.010 28 L., 11 W.A. 0.39 0.38 Wulluna 2.56
AHC 0.450 30 L8, 18 W.A. 15.50 15.05 Wuiluxa 2.90
Al 0.120 7N.A. 22 W.A. 0.87 0.75 Wuiluxa 13.79
AIT 1.400 21 4.8, 7 W.A. 16.30 14.90 Wuiluxa 8.59
AKP 0.032 7 W.A. 22 W.A. 0.73 0.70 Wuiluxa 438
ALL 0.100 5N.A. 22 W.A. 2.78 2.08 Wutluwa 3.60 vuiluwa 3.5:1
ALLA 0.100 11 W.Q. 26 W.A. 1.04 0.94 Wuiluxa 9.62
ALUCON 7.500 7N.Q. 15 W.A. 123.50 116.00 Wuiluxa 6.07
AMARIN 0.120 110.A. 25 W.A. 2.94 2.82 Wulluna 4.08
AMATA 0.250 22 1.8, 8 N.A. 10.70 10.45 Wuiluxa 2.34
AMATAV 0.050 20 L8, 5W.A. 3.38 3.33 Wuiluxa 1.48
ANAN 0.027 11W.a. 25W.A. 1.23 1.20 Wuiluxa 2.15
AP 0.400 12 0.A. 27 W.A. 4.20 3.80 Wuiluwa 9.52
APCO 0.095 27 we. 11 .. 3.20 3.11 Wuiluxa 2.97
APCS 0.060 8N.A. 22 W.A. 3.98 3.92 Wuiluxa 1.51
APP 0.100 24 43181, - 1.43 1.33 Wuiluxa 6.99
AQUA 0.030 21 1.8, 7W.A. 0.35 0.32 Wulluna 8.57
ARROW 0.400 7N.Q. 22 W.A. 5.85 5.45 Wuiluxa 6.84
ASEFA 0.200 7N.A. 22 W.A. 2.72 2.52 Wuiluwa 7.35
ASIAN 0.200 S5N.A. 22 W.A. 2.98 2.78 Wuiluxa 6.71
ATP30 0.020 10 L.81. 30 .8 0.71 0.69 Wuiluwa 2.82
AU 0.290 7N.A. 22 W.A. 6.50 6.21 Wuiluxa 4.46
AWC 0.013 29 L.g. 18 W.A. 3.54 3.53 Wuiluxa 0.35
BAFS 1.020 8N.A. 25 W.A. 19.30 18.28 Wuiluxa 5.28
BANPU 0.250 10 L8 30 1.8, 5.75 5.50 Wulluna 4.35
BAT-3K 1.000 25 fi.a. SW.A. 232.00 231.00 Wuiluxa 0.43
BAY 0.450 S5N.A. 21W.A. 18.90 18.45 Wuiluxa 2.38
BBL 5.000 21 4.8, 7 W.A. 97.50 92.50 Wuiluxa 5.13
BCH 0.130 8N.A. 26 W.A. 12.40 12.27 Wuiluxa 1.05
BEAUTY 0.036 30 L8, 21W.0. 1.42 1.38 Wuiluxa 2.54
BEM 0.090 S5N.A. 20 W.A. 7.60 7.51 Wudluxa 1.18
BFIT 2.250 5N.A. 22 W.A. 34.00 31.75 Wuiluxa 6.62
BGC 0.142 5W.A. 22 W.A. 8.55 8.41 Wuiluxa 1.66
BH 2.050 26 fi.a. 8W.A. 130.00 127.95 Wuiluxa 1.58
BH-P 2.050 26 {i.0. 8N.A. 40.25 38.20 Wuiluxa 5.09
BIG 0.030 30 L8, 14 W.Q. 0.36 0.33 Wuiluxa 8.33
BJC 0.730 30 L3181, 22 W.A. 41.00 40.27 Wulluna 1.78
BKD 0.100 17 1.8, 27 w.a. 1.99 1.89 Wuiluxa 5.03
BLA 0.330 11W.A. - 12.10 11.77 Wuiluxa 2.73
BOFFICE 0.110 26 4i.4. 10 L8, 14.00 13.89 Wuiluwa 0.79
BPP 0.300 9 1.8, 28 Ll.81. 11.80 11.50 Wuiluwa 2.54
BROOK 0.030 8N.A. 28 W.A. 0.36 0.33 Wuiluxa 8.33
BSM 0.010 7N.A. 28 W.A. 0.26 0.25 Wuiluxa 3.85
BTNC 0.150 5N.A. 21W.A. 19.90 19.75 Wuiluwa 0.75
ccP 0.010 11W.A. 28 W.A. 0.21 0.20 Wuiluwa 4.76
CENTEL 0.550 30 L8, 15 W.A. 15.50 14.95 Wuiluxa 3.55
CHAYO 0.004 13 W.A. 28 W.A. 4.30 4.03 Wuiluxa 0.09 Yuiluwa 15:1
CHG 0.030 7N.A. - 2.24 2.21 Wuiluxa 1.34
CHO 0.021 110.a. 22 W.A. 0.42 0.40 Wuiluwa 5.00
cl 0.016 7N.. 27 W.A. 0.57 0.55 Wuiluxa 2.72
CIMBT 0.005 30 L8, 21W.A. 0.44 0.44 Wuiluxa 1.14
CK 0.200 8N.A. 25 W.A. 15.30 15.10 Wuiluwa 1.31
CKP 0.030 7 W.0. 27 W.A. 3.06 3.03 Wulluna 0.98
CMAN 0.020 5N.A. 22 W.A. 1.03 1.01 Wuiluxa 1.94
cMC 0.025 9 1.8, 27 W.A. 0.59 0.57 Wuiluxa 4.24
CMO 0.075 30 1.8, 22 W.A. 0.73 0.66 Wuiluxa 10.27
coL 0.550 7.4 22 W.Q. 13.30 12.75 Wuiluxa 414
COLOR 0.040 7N.Q. 22 W.A. 0.98 0.94 Wuiluxa 4.08
com7 0.800 8N.A. - 19.70 18.90 Wuiluxa 4.06
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Yield
(%)

COMAN
CoTTO
CPALL
CPF
CPN
CPR
CRC
CRD
CSR

CsS
CTW
DCON
DEMCO
DTC
DTCI
EASTW
ECF
EKH
EPCO
ESTAR
FE
FLOYD
FMT
FNS

FPI

FTE

GC

GPI
GTB
GUNKUL
HFT
HMPRO
HTC
HTECH
HUMAN
ICC

ICHI

IHL

IVL
JMART
IMT
JUBILE
JwD
KAMART
KBANK
KCE
KGI
KKP
KTB

FHNHAVVHIAN

dsnglunsnuaivil Tadlifewddrmih swnuaduiiiiing

0.100
0.012
1.250
0.400
1.300
0.130
0.160
0.012
1.600
0.010
0.200
0.015
0.030
0.190
0.250
0.260
0.017
0.210
0.200
0.010
10.000
0.090
1.625
0.100
0.045
0.090
0.280
0.080
0.050
0.136
0.130
0.210
0.980
0.040
0.060
0.700
0.350
0.100
0.150
0.037
0.460
0.115
0.185
0.030
0.175
0.240
0.330
0.490
0.250
0.070
4.500
0.400
0.341
2.750
0.753

Wil audoyaniiilsinguazisoduiluiviyodo i My
Uszasfiiiel filszneumssing il svewiinasyu Taglall

11W.4.
3 L8,
S5N.A.
27 W,
314i.a.
30 .8
7 N.A.
22 ..
22 L8l
5Nn.A.
pAINIR
27 fi.a.
11 W.0.
1.8
8 Lu.81.
29 L.,
30 L.l
5Nn.a.
28 1.8,
8N.A.
5N.A.
28 1.8l
11W.0.
13 W.a.
5N.A.
17 .8,
16 LL.81.
8 1.8,
28 L.l
28 1.8l
19 W.a.
21 ..
30 LUl
30 .8
7 N.A.
30 L8,
5N.A.
24 1381,
27 w.e.
8N.A.
5N.A.
29 1.8l
8 Lu.81.
21w,
30 L8l
21 1.8,
21 ..
8N.A.
7 N.A.
11 W.A.
9 Lu.8.
23fi.a.
20 L.l
30 .8
21 e,

a gy oy g

22 W.A.
17 w.e.
22 W.A.
19 n.A.
15 W.A.
27 W.A.
26 W.A.
7N.0.

27 W.A.
15 n.A.
14 W.A.
22 W.A.
15 n.A.
29 N.A.
19 w.A.

20 W.A.
15 n.A.

22 W.A.
13 n.a.
26 W.A.

8NW.A.
30 L.l
24 .8

10 f1.e1.
8N.A.
21W.A.
20 W.A.
26 W.A.
21 0.4,
21W.A.
14 W.A.
18 W.A.
22 W.A.
19 W.A.
27 w.a.
7W.A.
20 W.A.
8 W.A.
8 N.A.
21W.A.
26 W.A.
26 W.A.
30 1.8
8N.A.
8 N.A.
21W.A.
8 N.A.

1.55
0.81
59.25
23.30
39.00
2.24
24.70
0.37
78.75
0.77
4.06
0.25
134
7.00
19.00
9.05
1.04
4.16
2.80
0.25
204.00
1.00
22.80
1.86
2.06
1.43
4.72
1.24
0.52
2.18
2.24
11.40
17.60
1.45
5.50
35.25
4.34
2.38
4.10
2.32
7.90
2.10
4.98
1.67
19.70
5.40
15.80
15.10
5.65
2.40
93.00
15.00
3.66
37.25
10.80

PSR

P P
1SEUEUANING

Woyaifig 1

1.45
0.80
58.00
22.90
37.70
211
24.54
0.36
77.15
0.76
3.86
0.24
131
6.81
18.75
8.79
1.02
3.95
2.60
0.24
194.00
0.91
21.18
1.76
2.02
1.34
4.44
1.16
0.47
2.04
2.11
11.19
16.62
1.41
5.44
34.55
3.99
2.28
3.95
2.14
7.44
1.99
4.80
1.64
19.53
5.16
15.47
14.61
5.40
2.33
88.50
14.60
3.32
34.50
10.05

Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa

6.45
1.48
2.11
1.72
3.33
5.80
0.65
3.24
2.03
1.30
4.93
6.00
2.24
2.71
1.32
2.87
1.61
5.05
7.14
4.00
4.90
9.00
7.13
5.38
2.18
6.29
5.93
6.45
9.62
6.24
5.80
1.84
5.57
2.76
1.09
1.99
8.06
4.20
3.66
1.61
5.82
5.48
3.71
1.80
0.89
4.44
2.09
3.25
4.42
2.92
4.84
2.67
9.32
7.38
6.97

Yuiluwa 16:1

Yudluwa 15:1
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Yield
X-Date (%)
KTB-P 0.908 21 w8, 8N.A. 153.00 152.09 Wuiluwa 0.59
KTC 0.880 16 L.81. 30 L. 30.75 29.87 Wuiluwa 2.86
KUMWEL 0.070 30 L8, 19 W.A. 0.72 0.65 Wuiluxa 9.72
KUN 0.020 5W.A. 22 W.A. 0.90 0.85 Wuiluwa 222 Yuiluwa 25:1
KWC 9.500 29 1.8, 12 W.A. 269.00 259.50 Wuiluwa 3.53
KWM 0.060 5W.A. 25 W.A. 0.72 0.66 Wulluna 8.33
L&E 0.140 30 L8, 22 W.A. 1.62 1.48 Wuiluxa 8.64
LEE 0.120 27 fi.a. 19 W.A. 1.99 1.87 Wuiluxa 6.03
LH 0.400 7W.a. 22 W.A. 6.80 6.40 Wuiluwa 5.88
LHFG 0.045 30 .8 20 W.A. 0.94 0.90 Wuiluwa 4.79
LPH 0.050 30 L8, 22 W.A. 3.12 3.07 Wuiluxa 1.60
LRH 0.430 5W.A. 21 .. 30.00 29.57 Wuiluwa 1.43
LST 0.400 5W.A. 22 W.A. 4.40 4.00 Wuiluwa 9.09
M 1.300 7N.A. 22 W.A. 46.00 44.70 Wuiluxa 2.83
MAIJOR 0.700 22 1.8, 7 W.a. 13.50 12.80 Wuiluxa 5.19
MANRIN 0.470 29 1.8, 15 W.A. 20.50 20.03 Wuiluwa 2.29
MATI 0.100 5W.a. 22 W.A. 3.20 3.10 Wuiluwa 3.13
MBAX 0.130 22 1.8, 8 N.A. 2.82 2.69 Wuiluwa 4,61
MBK 0.420 8N.A. 21W.0. 15.00 14.58 Wuiluxa 2.80
MFEC 0.350 30 1.8, 20 W.A. 4.28 3.93 Wuiluwa 8.18
MILL 0.020 8W.A. 28 W.A. 0.56 0.54 Wuiluwa 3.57
MINT 0.500 30 1.8l 21W.A. 16.60 16.10 Wuiluwa 3.01
MITSIB 0.004 30 1.8 19 W.A. 1.07 0.99 Wuiluxa 0.37 Yuiluwa 14:1
MK 0.110 12 W.a. - 2.20 2.09 Wuiluwa 5.00
MM 0.058 5W.A. 21 .. 2.14 2.08 Wuiluwa 2.71
MODERN 0.120 8W.A. 22 W.A. 1.92 1.80 Wuiluwa 6.25
MOONG 0.260 7N.A. 22 W.A. 3.14 2.88 Wuiluxa 8.28
MTC 0.300 29 1., 15 W.A. 41.00 40.70 Wuiluwa 0.73
NC 0.100 5W.A. 22 W.A. 9.25 9.15 Wuiluwa 1.08
NER 0.140 29 131,81, 11 W.A. 1.85 1.71 Wulluna 7.57
NETBAY 0.974 29 L.el. 21W.0. 28.00 27.03 Wuiluxa 3.48
NEW 0.500 12 W.a. 25 W.A. 40.25 39.75 Wuiluwa 1.24
NNCL 0.080 30 g, 22 W.A. 1.61 1.53 Wuiluwa 4,97
NOBLE 2.200 18 W.A. 28 W.A. 10.40 8.20 Wuiluwa 21.15
NPK 0.200 8N.A. 25 W.A. 7.50 7.30 Wuiluxa 2.67
NVD 0.040 29 1., 18 W.A. 1.10 1.06 Wuiluwa 3.64
NYT 0.500 5W.A. 22 W.A. 2.82 2.32 Wuiluwa 17.73
occ 0.250 5W.A. 21 W.A. 9.20 8.95 Wuiluwa 2.72
ORI 0.290 14 W.A. - 3.60 3.31 Wuiluxa 8.06
ospP 0.650 7W.a. 28 W.A. 39.00 38.35 Wuiluwa 1.67
PAF 0.010 5W.A. 21 .. 0.36 0.35 Wuiluwa 2.83
PB 1.090 7 W.0. 22 W.A. 68.25 67.16 Wuiluxa 1.60
PCSGH 0.200 30 L8, 21W.0. 4.80 4.60 Wuiluxa 4.17
PF 0.011 7W.A. 22 W.A. 0.43 0.38 Wuiluwa 2.58 Yuiluwa 10:1
PG 0.200 7W.a. 20 W.A. 4.80 4.60 Wuiluwa 4.17
PIMO 0.018 29 L., 21 W.A. 0.82 0.80 Wulluna 2.20
PIW 0.070 30 L8, 18 W.A. 0.96 0.89 Wuiluxa 7.29
PL 0.150 8W.A. 25 W.A. 2.06 1.91 Wuiluwa 7.28
PLE 0.070 29 1.8, 22 W.A. 0.71 0.64 Wuiluwa 9.86
PORT 0.070 28 1.8, 20 W.A. 1.26 1.19 Wuiluwa 5.56
PPM 0.018 7N.A. 28 W.A. 0.48 0.46 Wuiluxa 3.75
PR9 0.140 30 L.a. 22 W.Q. 6.35 6.21 Wuiluwa 2.20
PRAKIT 0.600 30 .8, 22 W.A. 9.10 8.50 Wuiluwa 6.59
PREB 0.600 8N.A. - 7.10 6.50 Wuiluwa 8.45
PRG 0.320 8N.A. 22 W.A. 10.50 10.18 Wuiluxa 3.05
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PRM 0.140 30 .8, 21 W.A. 3.70 3.56 Wuiluwa 3.78
Q-CON 0.180 3.8, 17 g, 4.80 4.62 Wuiluwa 3.75
QH 0.130 28 La.el. 18 W.A. 1.98 1.85 Wuiluxa 6.57
Qrc 0.150 12 W.A. 27 W.A. 3.20 3.05 Wuiluwa 4.69
RAM 0.900 27 fi.a. 27 W.A. 140.00 139.10 Wuiluxa 0.64
RBF 0.150 29 1.8, 15 .A. 3.62 3.47 Wuiluwa 4.14
RICHY 0.058 30 L8, 22 W.A. 0.57 0.51 Wuiluxa 10.18
RML 0.015 12 W.a. 29 W.A. 0.51 0.50 Wuiluwa 2.94
ROJNA 0.300 5W.A. 22 W.A. 3.58 3.28 Wuiluwa 8.38
RP 0.006 7W.A. 27 W.A. 0.77 0.73 Wuiluwa 0.73 Yuiluwa 20:1
RPH 0.070 5N.A. 22 W.A. 4.90 4.83 Wuiluxa 1.43
RSP 0.050 28 1.8, 18 W.A. 1.21 1.16 Wuiluwa 4.13
S 0.045 5W.A. 21 W.A. 131 1.27 Wuiluwa 3.44
S&)J 1.100 5W.A. 22 W.A. 24.40 23.30 Wuiluwa 451
s11 0.280 10 L&, 30 1.8 4.78 4.50 Wuiluxa 5.86
SABINA 0.620 7W.a. 22 W.Q. 15.70 15.08 Wuiluwa 3.95
SAMCO 0.090 10 1.2, 30 L. 1.23 1.14 Wuiluwa 7.32
SAPPE 0.830 110.A. 25 N.A. 14.80 13.97 Wuiluwa 5.61
SAUCE 1.150 30 L8, 19 W.A. 21.50 20.35 Wuiluxa 5.35
SAWAD 1.800 5W.A. 22 W.Q. 48.50 46.70 Wuiluwa 3.71
SC 0.190 30 g, 21 .. 1.92 1.73 Wuiluwa 9.90
SCB 4.000 9 1.8, 29 .81 65.00 61.00 Wuiluwa 6.15
SCB-P 4.000 9 1.8, 29 .8 73.25 69.25 Wuiluxa 5.46
scc 7.000 9 1.8, 17 g, 316.00 309.00 Wuiluwa 2.22
SCG 0.061 30 g, 21 .. 3.88 3.82 Wuiluwa 1.57
SCN 0.100 7.4 25 W.A. 1.28 1.18 Wuiluwa 7.81
SEAFCO 0.110 8N.A. 22 W.A. 4.12 4.01 Wuiluxa 2.67
SELIC 0.008 10 L8, 29 1.8, 1.79 1.57 Wuiluxa 0.43 vuiluwa 7.249986:1
SENA 0.172 11 W.0. - 1.98 1.81 Wuiluwa 8.67
SF 0.220 314i.a. 16 L3181, 3.92 3.70 Wuiluwa 5.61
SFLEX 0.150 11 W.A. 26 W.A. 5.20 5.05 Wuiluxa 2.88
SHANG 2.250 5W.A. 22 W.Q. 66.75 64.50 Wuiluwa 3.37
SIAM 0.050 12 W.0. 27 W.A. 1.24 1.19 Wuiluwa 4,03
SINGER 0.100 5N.A. 22 W.A. 4.24 4.14 Wuiluwa 2.36
SIS 0.550 7N.A. 15 W.A. 5.75 5.20 Wuiluxa 9.57
SISB 0.100 24 1.4 15 W.A. 7.25 7.15 Wuiluwa 1.38
SKR 0.070 29 1.8, 15 W.A. 4.66 4.59 Wuiluwa 1.50
SMART 0.050 5W.A. 22 W.A. 0.80 0.75 Wuiluwa 6.25
SMIT 0.200 13 W.A. 28 W.A. 2.94 2.74 Wuiluxa 6.80
SMPC 0.180 7 e, 30 L. 4.68 4.50 Wuiluwa 3.85
SONIC 0.050 29 1.8, 13 W.A. 0.84 0.79 Wuiluwa 5.95
SORKON 2.000 30 .8 22 W.A. 47.00 45.00 Wuiluwa 4.26
SPA 0.030 12 W.A. 25 W.A. 8.10 5.38 Wutluwa 0.37 vuiluwa 2:1
SPALI 0.600 28 1.8, 18 W.A. 14.30 13.70 Wuiluwa 4.20
SPC 1.000 5W.a. 21 W.A. 46.00 45.00 Wuiluwa 2.17
SPI 0.500 5W.A. 21 W.A. 63.00 62.50 Wulluna 0.79
SSF 0.206 30 L8, 21W.0. 4.82 4.61 Wuiluxa 4.28
SSp 0.110 11W.8. 29 W.A. 6.05 5.94 Wuiluwa 1.82
SSSC 0.165 8W.A. 29 W.A. 1.80 1.64 Wuiluwa 9.17
SST 0.011 8W.A. 27 W.A. 2.98 2.70 Wuiluwa 0.37 Yuiluwa 10:1
STA 0.350 12 W.A. 29 W.A. 10.90 10.55 Wuiluxa 3.21
STEC 0.300 24 {i.0. - 11.80 11.50 Wuiluwa 2.54
STI 0.250 7.4 27 W.A. 4.38 4,13 Wuiluwa 5.71
STPI 0.060 24 1i.a. - 3.48 3.42 Wuiluxa 1.72
suc 1.500 31{i.a. 24 13181, 34.75 33.25 Wuiluxa 4.32
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SWC 0.250 30 .8, 22 W.A. 3.76 3.51 Wuiluwa 6.65
SYMC 0.021 7N.A. 22 W.A. 1.74 1.72 Wuiluxa 1.21
SYNTEC 0.050 11 W.A. 29 W.A. 1.04 0.99 Wuiluxa 4.81
TACC 0.140 29 L., 15 W.A. 3.10 2.96 Wuiluwa 4,52
TC 0.120 8W.a. 28 W.A. 2.26 2.14 Wuiluwa 5.31
TCAP 1.800 29 L., 15 W.A. 32.75 30.95 Wuiluwa 5.50
TCAP-P 1.800 29 L.el. 15 W.A. 560.00 558.20 Wuiluxa 0.32
TEAMG 0.060 27 W, 20 W.A. 1.72 1.66 Wuiluwa 3.49
TFMAMA 1.100 11 W.0. 28 W.A. 178.00 176.90 Wuiluwa 0.62
TFMAMA 1.100 110.a. 28 W.A. 178.00 176.90 Wuiluxa 0.62
THIP 1.150 30 L8 21W.0. 20.00 17.14 Wuiluxa 5.75 Yuiluwa 10:1
THREL 0.130 7W.a. - 2.22 2.09 Wuiluwa 5.86
TIPCO 0.100 17 g, 30 .8 4.48 4.38 Wuiluwa 2.23
TISCO 7.750 27 w.g. 15 n.A. 68.00 60.25 Wuiluwa 11.40
TISCO-P 7.750 27 w.e. 15 W.A. 1,346.00 1,338.25 Wuiluxa 0.58
™ 0.130 30 1.8, 21 .. 2.32 2.19 Wuiluwa 5.60
T™B 0.010 8N.A. 26 W.A. 0.79 0.78 Wuiluwa 1.27
TMILL 0.110 26 fi.0. 28 W.A. 2.68 2.57 Wuiluwa 4.10
™T 0.300 17 1.8, 30 1.8 3.44 3.14 Wuiluxa 8.72
TNL 0.550 30 1.8, 22 W.Q. 16.00 15.45 Wuiluwa 3.44
TNPC 0.010 7.4 22 W.A. 0.55 0.54 Wuiluwa 1.82
TOA 0.270 30 .8 18 W.A. 31.75 31.48 Wuiluwa 0.85
TOG 0.150 9 1.8, 30 1.8 3.58 3.43 Wuiluxa 4.19
TOPP 5.500 29 1.8, 21 M., 165.00 159.50 Wuiluwa 3.33
TPA 0.450 5W.A. 21 .. 5.60 5.15 Wuiluwa 8.04
TPAC 0.125 30 .8 20 W.A. 6.85 6.73 Wuiluwa 1.82
TPCH 0.123 5N.A. 20 W.A. 8.25 8.13 Wuiluxa 1.49
TPCORP 0.440 7W.a. 21 .. 10.20 9.76 Wuiluwa 431
TPLAS 0.100 20 1.8, 5W.A. 0.94 0.84 Wuiluwa 10.64
TPOLY 0.069 5W.A. 20 W.A. 1.48 1.41 Wulluna 4.65
TS 0.200 8N.A. 22 W.A. 1.78 1.58 Wuiluxa 11.24
TRT 0.120 11W.a. - 1.74 1.62 Wuiluwa 6.90
TRU 0.120 11 .0, 25 W.A. 3.92 3.80 Wuiluwa 3.06
TSR 0.080 29 1.8, 22 W.A. 1.40 1.32 Wuiluxa 5.71
TSTE 0.100 26 fi.a. 28 W.A. 7.00 6.90 Wuiluxa 1.43
TTA 0.060 254i.a. 14 W.A. 2.24 2.18 Wuiluxa 2.68
™I 0.200 30 .8, 22 W.A. 3.00 2.80 Wuiluwa 6.67
TWPC 0.134 7 W.0. 25 N.A. 2.78 2.65 Wulluna 4.82
TWZ 0.001 29 L8, 15 W.A. 0.06 0.06 Wuiluxa 1.83
UBIS 0.250 29 1.8, 20 W.A. 4.98 4.73 Wuiluwa 5.02
UNIQ 0.270 314i.a. 15 W.A. 3.68 3.41 Wuiluxa 7.34
UPF 0.130 304i.a. 23 1.8, 34.00 33.87 Wulluna 0.38
uPOIC 0.025 5N.A. 22 W.A. 2.10 2.08 Wuiluxa 1.19
VIBHA 0.045 8W.A. 27 W.Q. 1.43 1.39 Wuiluwa 3.15
VL 0.020 28 1.8, 20 W.A. 1.01 0.99 Wuiluwa 1.98
VNT 1.400 5W.A. 22 W.A. 17.60 16.20 Wulluna 7.95
VRANDA 0.200 30 L8, 19 W.A. 4.90 4.70 Wuiluxa 4.08
WACOAL 1.900 30 1.8, 21 .. 47.25 45.35 Wuiluwa 4.02
WHA 0.054 8N.A. - 2.46 2.41 Wuiluwa 2.17
WHAUP 0.160 30 .8 20 W.A. 3.90 3.74 Wuiluwa 4.10
WIIK 0.030 20 L8, 30 1.8 1.15 1.12 Wuiluxa 2.61
WPH 0.058 30 1.8, 22 W.Q. 1.43 1.37 Wuiluwa 4,05
YGG 0.120 21 w8, 28 11,81 3.84 3.72 Wuiluwa 3.13
YUASA 0.350 23 1.8, 8N.A. 9.10 8.75 Wuiluwa 3.85
ZEN 0.450 12 W.A. 25 W.A. 6.75 6.30 Wuiluxa 6.67
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234i.a. .A. 15.00 14.60 Wuiluwa 2.67
STEC 0.300 24 {i.a. - 11.80 11.50 Wuiluna 2.54
STPI 0.060 24 {i.a. - 3.48 3.42 Wuiluwa 1.72
BAT-3K 1.000 25 {i.a. 5N.A. 232.00 231.00 Wuiluna 0.43
TTA 0.060 25 4i.a. 14 W.Q. 2.24 2.18 Wuiluwa 2.68
BH 2.050 26 fi.a. 8N.A. 130.00 127.95 Wuiluna 1.58
BH-P 2.050 26 {i.a. 8N.A. 40.25 38.20 Wuiluwa 5.09
BOFFICE 0.110 26 fi.a. 10 1.8, 14.00 13.89 Wuiluna 0.79
TMILL 0.110 26 {i.a. 28 W.A. 2.68 2.57 Wuiluwa 4.10
TSTE 0.100 26 {i.a. 28 W.A. 7.00 6.90 Wuiluna 1.43
DCON 0.015 27 fi.a. 14 W.Q. 0.25 0.24 Wuiluwa 6.00
LEE 0.120 27 fi.a. 19 W.Q. 1.99 1.87 Wuiluna 6.03
RAM 0.900 27 fi.a. 27 W.A. 140.00 139.10 Wuiluwa 0.64
UPF 0.130 304i.a. 23 L3181, 34.00 33.87 Wuiluna 0.38
CPN 1.300 31di.a. 15 W.Q. 39.00 37.70 Wuiluwa 3.33
SF 0.220 31di.a. 16 .81, 3.92 3.70 Wuiluna 5.61
suc 1.500 31di.a. 24 13181, 34.75 33.25 Wuiluwa 4.32
UNIQ 0.270 31{i.a. 15 W.A. 3.68 3.41 Wuiluna 7.34
DTC 0.190 1008, 15 W.A. 7.00 6.81 Wuiluwa 2.71
cTW 0.200 2 1.8, 15 W.Q. 4.06 3.86 Wuiluna 4.93
COTTO 0.012 3.8, 17 w.e. 0.81 0.80 Wuiluwa 1.48
Q-CON 0.180 3.8, 17 w.e. 4.80 4.62 Wuiluna 3.75
SMPC 0.180 7w, 30 .81, 4.68 4.50 Wuiluwa 3.85
DTCI 0.250 8 .8, 29 W.A. 19.00 18.75 Wuiluna 1.32
GPI 0.080 8 1.8, 24 13181, 1.24 1.16 Wuiluwa 6.45
P 0.185 8 1.8, 27 L8, 4.98 4.80 Wuiluna 3.71
BPP 0.300 9 1.8, 28 L8l 11.80 11.50 Wuiluwa 2.54
cMC 0.025 9.8, 27 W.A. 0.59 0.57 Wuiluna 4.24
KBANK 4.500 9 1.8, 30 a8, 93.00 88.50 Wuiluwa 4.84
SCB 4.000 9.8, 29 a8l 65.00 61.00 Wuiluna 6.15
SCB-P 4.000 9 1.8, 29 L8, 73.25 69.25 Wuiluwa 5.46
scc 7.000 9.8, 17 w8, 316.00 309.00 Wuiluna 2.22
TOG 0.150 9 1.8, 30 L8, 3.58 3.43 Wuiluwa 4.19
ATP30 0.020 10 L3181, 30 .81, 0.71 0.69 Wuiluna 2.82
BANPU 0.250 10 1.8, 30 a8, 5.75 5.50 Wuiluwa 4.35
s11 0.280 10 L3081, 30 L8l 4.78 4.50 Wuiluna 5.86
SAMCO 0.090 10 .81, 30 a8, 1.23 1.14 Wuiluwa 7.32
SELIC 0.008 10 .81, 29 .81, 1.79 1.57 Wuiluwa 043 vuiluma 7.249986:1
GC 0.280 16 L3081, 30 .81, 4.72 4.44 Wuiluwa 5.93
KTC 0.880 16 L3181, 30 L8, 30.75 29.87 Wuiluna 2.86
BKD 0.100 17 1.8, 27 w8, 1.99 1.89 Wuiluwa 5.03
FTE 0.090 17 1.8, 8N.A. 1.43 1.34 Wuiluna 6.29
TIPCO 0.100 17 1.8, 30 a8, 4.48 438 Wuiluwa 2.23
™T 0.300 17 1.8, 30 L8l 3.44 3.14 Wuiluna 8.72
AMATAV 0.050 20 1.8, 5N.A. 3.38 3.33 Wuiluwa 1.48
KGI 0.341 20 .8, 8N.A. 3.66 3.32 Wuiluna 9.32
TPLAS 0.100 20 1.8, 5N.A. 0.94 0.84 Wuiluwa 10.64
WIIK 0.030 20 .8, 30 .81, 1.15 1.12 Wuiluna 2.61
AIT 1.400 21 1.8, 7N.A. 16.30 14.90 Wuiluwa 8.59
AQUA 0.030 21 1.8, 7N.A. 0.35 0.32 Wuiluna 8.57
BBL 5.000 21 1.8, 7N.A. 97.50 92.50 Wuiluwa 5.13
HMPRO 0.210 21 L.e. 8N.A. 11.40 11.19 Wuiluna 1.84
IT 0.030 21 L8, 7N.A. 1.67 1.64 Wuiluwa 1.80
IMART 0.240 21 1.8, 8N.A. 5.40 5.16 Wuiluna 4.44
IMT 0.330 21 1.8, 8N.A. 15.80 15.47 Wuiluwa 2.09
KTB 0.753 21 1.8, 8N.A. 10.80 10.05 Wuiluna 6.97
KTB-P 0.908 21 1.8, 8N.A. 153.00 152.09 Wuiluwa 0.59
YGG 0.120 21 1.8, 28 L3181, 3.84 3.72 Wuiluna 3.13
AMATA 0.250 22 1.8, 8N.A. 10.70 10.45 Wuiluwa 2.34
CRD 0.012 22 1.8, 7N.A. 0.37 0.36 Wuiluna 3.24
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CSR 1.600 22 1.8 - 78.75 77.15 Wuiluma 2.03
MAJOR 0.700 22 1.8, 7 W.A. 13.50 12.80 Wuiluna 5.19
MBAX 0.130 22 1.8, 8W.A. 2.82 2.69 Wutluka 4.61
YUASA 0.350 23 1.8 8N.A. 9.10 8.75 Wuiluma 3.85
APP 0.100 24 10,81, - 1.43 1.33 Wuilupa 6.99
IHL 0.100 24 1181, 14 W.A. 2.38 2.28 Wuiluna 4.20
SISB 0.100 24 1.8 15 W.A. 7.25 7.15 Wutluka 1.38
APCO 0.095 27 1.8 11W.0. 3.20 3.11 Wuilupa 2.97
CPF 0.400 27 w8 19 W.A. 23.30 22.90 Wuilupa 1.72
n 0.150 27 w.e. 18 W.A. 4.10 3.95 Wutluka 3.66
TEAMG 0.060 27 w.a. 20 W.A. 1.72 1.66 Wutluka 3.49
TISCO 7.750 27 1.8 15 W.A. 68.00 60.25 Wuiluma 11.40
TISCO-P 7.750 27 w8 15 W.A. 1,346.00 1,338.25 Wuilupa 0.58
ADB 0.010 28 1.8, 110.A. 0.39 0.38 Wuiluna 2.56
EPCO 0.200 28 1.8 15 W.A. 2.80 2.60 Wutluka 7.14
FLOYD 0.090 28 131,81, 13 W.a. 1.00 0.91 Wuilupa 9.00
GTB 0.050 28 131,81, - 0.52 0.47 Wuilupa 9.62
GUNKUL 0.136 28 .81, - 2.18 2.04 Wuiluna 6.24
PORT 0.070 28 1.8 20 W.A. 1.26 1.19 Wutluka 5.56
QH 0.130 28 131,81, 18 W.A. 1.98 1.85 Wuilupa 6.57
RSP 0.050 28 1.8 18 W.A. 1.21 1.16 Wuiluma 4.13
SPALI 0.600 28 Ll.81. 18 W.A. 14.30 13.70 Wuilupa 4.20
VL 0.020 28 1.8 20 W.A. 1.01 0.99 Wutluka 1.98
AWC 0.013 29 1.8 18 W.A. 3.54 3.53 Wuilupa 0.35
EASTW 0.260 29 .81 19 W.A. 9.05 8.79 Wuilupa 2.87
INSET 0.115 29 .81, - 2.10 1.99 Wutluwa 5.48
KwWC 9.500 29 1.8 12 W.A. 269.00 259.50 Wutluka 3.53
MANRIN 0.470 29 11,81 15 W.A. 20.50 20.03 Wuilupa 2.29
MTC 0.300 29 .81 15 W.A. 41.00 40.70 Wuilupa 0.73
NER 0.140 29 1.8, 11W.A. 1.85 1.71 Wutluka 7.57
NETBAY 0.974 29 1.8 21 0.0, 28.00 27.03 Wutluka 3.48
NVD 0.040 29 1.8 18 W.A. 1.10 1.06 Wuilupa 3.64
PIMO 0.018 29 .81 21 W.A. 0.82 0.80 Wuiluma 2.20
PLE 0.070 29 .81, 22 W.A. 0.71 0.64 Wutluka 9.86
RBF 0.150 29 .8 15 W.A. 3.62 3.47 Wutluka 4.14
SKR 0.070 29 1.8 15 W.A. 4.66 4.59 Wuilupa 1.50
SONIC 0.050 29 .81 13 W.A. 0.84 0.79 Wuilupa 5.95
TACC 0.140 29 .81 15W.a. 3.10 2.96 Wuilupa 4.52
TCAP 1.800 29 .8 15 W.A. 32.75 30.95 Wutluka 5.50
TCAP-P 1.800 29 1.1, 15 W.A. 560.00 558.20 Wuilupa 0.32
TOPP 5.500 29 .81 21 W.A. 165.00 159.50 Wuilupa 3.33
TSR 0.080 29 L.a. 22 W.A. 1.40 1.32 Wutluka 5.71
TWZ 0.001 29 .8 15 W.A. 0.06 0.06 Wutluka 1.83
UBIS 0.250 29 11,81, 20 W.A. 4.98 4.73 Wuilupa 5.02
AHC 0.450 30 L. 18 W.A. 15.50 15.05 Wuilupa 2.90
BEAUTY 0.036 30 1.8 21W.A. 1.42 1.38 Wuilupa 2.54
BIG 0.030 30 1.8 14 W.A. 0.36 0.33 Wutluka 8.33
BJC 0.730 30 L. 22 W.A. 41.00 40.27 Wuilupa 1.78
CENTEL 0.550 30 .81 15 W.A. 15.50 14.95 Wuilupa 3.55
CIMBT 0.005 30 L3081, 21 W.A. 0.44 0.44 Wuiluna 1.14
CcMOo 0.075 30 1.8 22 W.A. 0.73 0.66 Wutluka 10.27
CPR 0.130 30 .81 27 W.A. 2.24 211 Wuilupa 5.80
ECF 0.017 30 .8 - 1.04 1.02 Wuilupa 1.61
HTC 0.980 30 1.8, 21 0.4, 17.60 16.62 Wuiluna 5.57
HTECH 0.040 30 1.8 20 W.A. 1.45 1.41 Wutluka 2.76
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IcC 0.700 30 .8 21 W.A. 35.25 34.55 Wuiluma 1.99
IVL 0.175 30 1.8 20 W.A. 19.70 19.53 Wutluka 0.89
KKP 2.750 30 1.8 21W.A. 37.25 34.50 Wutluka 7.38
KUMWEL 0.070 30 .81 19 W.A. 0.72 0.65 Wuilupa 9.72
L&E 0.140 30 L. 22 W.A. 1.62 1.48 Wuilupa 8.64
LHFG 0.045 30 1.8, 20 W.A. 0.94 0.90 Wuiluna 4.79
LPH 0.050 30 1.8 22 W.A. 3.12 3.07 Wutluka 1.60
MFEC 0.350 30 L. 20 W.A. 4.28 3.93 Wuiluma 8.18
MINT 0.500 30 .8 21 W.A. 16.60 16.10 Wuilupa 3.01
MITSIB 0.004 30 1.8, 19 W.A. 1.07 0.99 Wuiluna 0.37 Wuiluwa 14:1
NNCL 0.080 30 1.8 22 W.A. 1.61 1.53 Wutluka 4.97
PCSGH 0.200 30 .81 21 W.A. 4.80 4.60 Wuiluma 4.17
PJW 0.070 30 .8 18 W.A. 0.96 0.89 Wuiluma 7.29
PR9 0.140 30 1.8, 22 W.A. 6.35 6.21 Wuiluna 2.20
PRAKIT 0.600 30 1.8 22 W.A. 9.10 8.50 Wutluka 6.59
PRM 0.140 30 L. 21 W.A. 3.70 3.56 Wuiluma 3.78
RICHY 0.058 30 L. 22 W.A. 0.57 0.51 Wuilupa 10.18
SAUCE 1.150 30 L. 19 W.A. 21.50 20.35 Wuiluma 5.35
Ne 0.190 30 1.8 21 0.0, 1.92 1.73 Wutluka 9.90
SCG 0.061 30 L. 21 W.A. 3.88 3.82 Wuilupa 1.57
SORKON 2.000 30 L. 22 W.A. 47.00 45.00 Wuilupa 4.26
SSF 0.206 30 L3081, 21 W.A. 4.82 4.61 Wuiluna 4.28
SWC 0.250 30 1.8 22 W.A. 3.76 3.51 Wutluka 6.65
THIP 1.150 30 L. 21W.A. 20.00 17.14 Wutluka 5.75 Yuiluwa 10:1
™ 0.130 30 .81 21 W.A. 2.32 2.19 Wuiluma 5.60
TNL 0.550 30 1.8, 22 W.A. 16.00 15.45 Wuiluna 3.44
TOA 0.270 30 1.8 18 W.A. 31.75 31.48 Wutluka 0.85
TPAC 0.125 30 L. 20 W.A. 6.85 6.73 Wuilupa 1.82
vI 0.200 30 .8 22 W.A. 3.00 2.80 Wuilupa 6.67
VRANDA 0.200 30 1.8 19 W.A. 4.90 4.70 Wutluma 4.08
WACOAL 1.900 30 1.8 21 0.0, 47.25 45.35 Wutluka 4.02
WHAUP 0.160 30 L. 20 W.A. 3.90 3.74 Wuilupa 4.10
WPH 0.058 30 L. 22 W.A. 1.43 1.37 Wuilupa 4.05
ALL 0.100 5N.A. 22 W.A. 2.78 2.08 Wuiluua 3.60 Yuiluwa 3.5:1
ASIAN 0.200 5W.A. 22 W.A. 2.98 2.78 Wutluka 6.71
BAY 0.450 5W.A. 21 W.A. 18.90 18.45 Wuilupa 2.38
BEM 0.090 5N.A. 20 W.A. 7.60 7.51 Wuiluma 1.18
BFIT 2.250 SW.A. 22 W.A. 34.00 31.75 Wutluka 6.62
BGC 0.142 5W.A. 22 W.A. 8.55 8.41 Wutluka 1.66
BTNC 0.150 5W.A. 21 W.A. 19.90 19.75 Wuilupa 0.75
CMAN 0.020 5N.A. 22 W.A. 1.03 1.01 Wuilupa 1.94
CPALL 1.250 SW.A. 22 W.A. 59.25 58.00 Wutluka 2.11
css 0.010 5W.A. 27 W.A. 0.77 0.76 Wutluka 1.30
EKH 0.210 S5N.A. 20 W.A. 4.16 3.95 Wuilupa 5.05
FE 10.000 5N.A. 22 W.A. 204.00 194.00 Wuilupa 4.90
FPI 0.045 SW.A. - 2.06 2.02 Wutluka 2.18
ICHI 0.350 5W.Q. 21 0.0, 4.34 3.99 Wutluka 8.06
ILM 0.460 5W.A. 19 W.A. 7.90 7.44 Wuiluma 5.82
KUN 0.020 5W.A. 22 W.A. 0.90 0.85 Wutluwa 2.22 Yuiluwa 25:1
KWM 0.060 5W.A. 25 W.A. 0.72 0.66 Wutluka 8.33
LRH 0.430 5W.A. 21 0.0, 30.00 29.57 Wutluma 1.43
LST 0.400 5W.A. 22 W.A. 4.40 4.00 Wuilupa 9.09
MATI 0.100 5N.A. 22 W.A. 3.20 3.10 Wuilupa 3.13
MM 0.058 59N.A. 21 W.A. 2.14 2.08 Wuiluna 2.71
NC 0.100 5W.Q. 22 W.A. 9.25 9.15 Wutluka 1.08
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(%)
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SINGER
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A
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M
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PF
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SABINA
SCN
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STl
SYMC
THREL
TNPC
TPCORP
TWPC
APCS
BAFS
BCH
BROOK

FENUAVUHIAN

0.500
0.250
0.010
0.300
0.070
0.045
1.100
1.800
2.250
0.100
0.050
1.000
0.500
0.450
0.123
0.069
0.025
1.400
0.120
0.032
7.500
0.400
0.200
0.290
0.010
0.030
0.016
0.030
0.550
0.040
0.160
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0.250
0.400
1.300
0.260
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1.090
0.011
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0.018
0.006
0.620
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0.021
0.130
0.010
0.440
0.134
0.060
1.020
0.130
0.030
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Yield
X-Date (%)
CK 0.200 8N.A. 25 W.A. 15.30 15.10 Wuilupa 1.31
com7 0.800 8N.A. - 19.70 18.90 Wuilupa 4.06
ESTAR 0.010 8N.A. - 0.25 0.24 Wutluka 4.00
ILINK 0.037 8 W.A. 22 0.0, 232 2.14 Wutluwa 1.61 Yuiluwa 15:1
JUBILE 0.490 8N.A. 21 W.A. 15.10 14.61 Wuilupa 3.25
MBK 0.420 8W.A. 21W.A. 15.00 14.58 Wutluma 2.80
MILL 0.020 8W.A. 28 W.A. 0.56 0.54 Wutluka 3.57
MODERN 0.120 8N.A. 22 W.A. 1.92 1.80 Wuiluma 6.25
NPK 0.200 8N.A. 25 W.A. 7.50 7.30 Wuilupa 2.67
PL 0.150 8N.A. 25 W.A. 2.06 1.91 Wutluka 7.28
PREB 0.600 8W.A. - 7.10 6.50 Wutluka 8.45
PRG 0.320 8N.A. 22 W.A. 10.50 10.18 Wuilupa 3.05
SEAFCO 0.110 8N.A. 22 W.A. 4.12 4.01 Wuilupa 2.67
SSSC 0.165 8N.A. 29 W.A. 1.80 1.64 Wuilupa 9.17
SST 0.011 8W.A. 27 W.A. 2.98 2.70 Wutluka 0.37 Wutluwa 10:1
TC 0.120 8N.A. 28 W.A. 2.26 2.14 Wuiluma 5.31
T™MB 0.010 8N.A. 26 W.A. 0.79 0.78 Wuilupa 1.27
TPS 0.200 8N.A. 22 W.a. 1.78 1.58 Wuilupa 11.24
VIBHA 0.045 8W.A. 27 W.A. 1.43 1.39 Wutluka 3.15
WHA 0.054 8N.A. - 2.46 2.41 Wuiluma 2.17
ALLA 0.100 11 0.0, 26 W.A. 1.04 0.94 Wuilupa 9.62
AMARIN 0.120 11 W.A. 25 W.A. 2.94 2.82 Wutluka 4.08
ANAN 0.027 11 W.A. 25 W.A. 1.23 1.20 Wutluka 2.15
BLA 0.330 11 W.0. - 12.10 11.77 Wuilupa 2.73
ccP 0.010 11 0.0, 28 W.A. 0.21 0.20 Wuilupa 4.76
CHO 0.021 110.0. 22 W.a. 0.42 0.40 Wuiluma 5.00
COMAN 0.100 11 W.A. 22 W.A. 1.55 1.45 Wutluka 6.45
DEMCO 0.030 11 W.0. 22 W.A. 1.34 1.31 Wuilupa 2.24
FMT 1.625 11 0.0, 26 W.A. 22.80 21.18 Wuiluma 7.13
KAMART 0.070 11 W.A. 26 W.A. 2.40 2.33 Wutluka 2.92
SAPPE 0.830 11 .. 25 W.A. 14.80 13.97 Wutluka 5.61
SENA 0.172 11 W.0. - 1.98 1.81 Wuilupa 8.67
SFLEX 0.150 11 W.A. 26 W.A. 5.20 5.05 Wuiluma 2.88
SSP 0.110 11 W.A. 29 W.A. 6.05 5.94 Wutluka 1.82
SYNTEC 0.050 11 W.A. 29 W.A. 1.04 0.99 Wutluka 4.81
TFMAMA 1.100 11 W.0. 28 W.A. 178.00 176.90 Wuiluma 0.62
TFMAMA 1.100 11 0.0, 28 W.A. 178.00 176.90 Wuilupa 0.62
TRT 0.120 11W.A. - 1.74 1.62 Wutluwa 6.90
TRU 0.120 11 W.A. 25 W.A. 3.92 3.80 Wutluka 3.06
AP 0.400 12 W.A. 27 W.A. 4.20 3.80 Wuiluma 9.52
MK 0.110 12 .0, - 2.20 2.09 Wuiluma 5.00
NEW 0.500 12 W.A. 25 W.A. 40.25 39.75 Wutluka 1.24
QTc 0.150 12 W.A. 27 W.A. 3.20 3.05 Wutluma 4.69
RML 0.015 12 W.a. 29 W.A. 0.51 0.50 Wuiluma 2.94
SIAM 0.050 12 W.A. 27 W.A. 1.24 1.19 Wuiluma 4.03
SPA 0.030 12 W.A. 25 W.A. 8.10 5.38 Wuiluua 0.37 vuiluwa 2:1
STA 0.350 12 W.A. 29 W.A. 10.90 10.55 Wutluka 3.21
ZEN 0.450 12 W.A. 25 W.A. 6.75 6.30 Wuilupa 6.67
ACG 0.040 13 W.A. - 0.86 0.82 Wuilupa 4.65
CHAYO 0.004 13 W.A. 28 W.A. 4.30 4.03 Wutluwa 0.09 Wutluwa 15:1
FNS 0.100 13 W.A. - 1.86 1.76 Wutluka 5.38
SMIT 0.200 13 W.A. 28 W.A. 2.94 2.74 Wuilupa 6.80
ORI 0.290 14 W.0. - 3.60 3.31 Wuiluma 8.06
NOBLE 2.200 18 .A. 28 W.A. 10.40 8.20 Wuilupa 21.15
HFT 0.130 19 W.A. 10 fi.e1. 2.24 2.11 Wutluka 5.80
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asilhjudlsznadnsussiaad (Savauiuduiniasviung X-Date )

A5 26 i.0.63 13:1 1.00 1 1.50 1.46 -
IRCP 2 131.8. 63 5:15 0.58 1N 0.32 0.38 -
KWG 9 11.8. 63 - - um 0.72 - -
JMART 21 13.8. 63 9:1 5.40 - -
n 27 \.8. 63 4:1 4.10 - -
NER 29 1.8 63 5:1 1.85 - -
VNG 5N.A. 63 7:1 3.75 1 2.28 2.46 -
SAFARI 7 N.A. 63 7:1 1.30 1 2.40 2.26 -
ITEL 8 N.A. 63 4:1 1.52 - -
UREKA 8 W.A. 63 5:2 - 0.76 - -
FVC 11W.A. 63 45:1 0.22 - -
SSP 11W.A. 63 4:1 6.05 - -
TFI 11W.A. 63 1:215 0.03 1N 0.03 0.03 -
CHAYO 13W.A. 63 3:1 4.30 - -
UREKA 44.0.63 3:1 0.76 - -

Source : SETSMART
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